M-Bus Display / Datalogger
MR005FA / MR005DL
MR006FA / MR006DL
M-Bus Remote Displays and Datalogger
for 3 or 20 Slaves
User Manual
User Manual MR005FA+DL / MR006FA+DL ·04/2018 · VERSION 1.4 2
MR005FA+DL / MR006FA+DL

• External, flexible power supply
* only with MR00xDL
Ordering information and accessories:
Article. No.
MR005FA Display and level converter for 3 meters
MR005DL Display, datalogger and level converter for 3 meters
MR006FA Display and level converter for 20 meters
MR006DL Display, datalogger and level converter for 20 meters
Accessories
NT003 Plug-in power supply 12 VDC 500mA
NT013 Power supply 24 VDC regulated 15W for rail mounting (low profile)
KV002 USB 2.0 to RS232C Converter with drivers on CD